
MCO** Region
Undup

Member
Count

Aetna 1 11,769
2 23,544
3 31,972
4 36,606
5 48,507
6 23,254
7 15,072
8 31,237

Aetna Sum: 221,961

MCO** Region
Undup

Member
Count

Humana 1 9,772
2 16,018
3 49,979
4 29,697
5 46,709
6 14,219
7 12,072
8 23,799

Humana Sum: 202,265

MCO** Region
Undup

Member
Count

Passport By Molina 1 4,585
2 8,769
3 178,589
4 19,521
5 28,845
6 7,531
7 5,931
8 12,139

Passport By Molina Sum: 265,910

MCO** Region
Undup

Member
Count

WellCare 1 23,842
2 40,092
3 31,812
4 62,377
5 69,241
6 26,574
7 37,618
8 101,718

WellCare Sum: 393,274
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**Note: MCO Member counts are based on capitation payments
made to the MCO for the reported month.      

12/2025

Fee For
Service
***

Region
Undup

Member
Count

FFS 1 7,837
2 13,459
3 42,139
4 23,668
5 26,046
6 8,877
7 11,804
8 24,318

FFS Sum: 158,148

***Note: Fee For Service Member counts reflect eligibility counts for
the reporting period.

MCO** Region
Undup

Member
Count

United 1 8,719
2 13,889
3 35,979
4 22,494
5 33,683
6 12,703
7 8,607
8 15,528

United Sum: 151,602

Aetna SKY Member Count
(as of Run Date)

24,769
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